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UPL Championship
2017/18 18th round, Match #103

Friday, 03.12.2017, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 5°C. Spectators: 954

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

44 Past Yevhen
4 Kacharaba Taras
8 Polegenko Pavlo
10 Favorov Artem
19 Hovhannisyan Arman
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
22 Guedj Arnaud
33 Rassadkin Gleb
55 Kovalov Maksym
77 Chychykov Oleksiy (C)
93 Tsupa Ivan

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
7 Drachenko Maksym
15 Zbun Oleksii
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
29 Priadun Maksym
38 Petrov Serhii

Coach
Monarov Roman

71 Penkov Herman
44 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
20 Ulianov Anatolii
33 Tkachuk Yevhenii
22 Daniielian Artur
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
3 Malakyan Gor
97 Yakymiv Andrii
8 Mysyk Marian
17 Kuzik Orest
21 Malakyan Edgar (C)

Substitutes
1 Riabenko Danylo
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
13 Kopytov Dmytro
89 Obradovic Nemanja
10 Kostenko Kyrylo
7 Knysh Danylo
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Coach
Nikolov Nikolay

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Kurbanov Zaur
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 18th round, Match #103
Friday, 03.12.2017, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 5°C. Spectators: 954

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
22 Guedj Arnaud 28'

22 Guedj Arnaud 31'

8 Polegenko Pavlo 36'

36' 20 Ulianov Anatolii

60' 3 Malakyan Gor
13 Kopytov Dmytro

4 Kacharaba Taras 60'

33 Rassadkin Gleb
29 Priadun Maksym 63'

67' 44 Mykhailichenko Bohdan

21 Zahalskyi Ihor 67'

67' 21 Malakyan Edgar

72' 21 Malakyan Edgar
7 Knysh Danylo

76' 20 Ulianov Anatolii

78' 8 Mysyk Marian
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

93 Tsupa Ivan 78'

82' 18 Tymchyk Oleksandr

19 Hovhannisyan Arman
15 Zbun Oleksii 84'

89' 16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

89' 22 Daniielian Artur
10 Favorov Artem

27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 90'

27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 90+2'

44 Past Yevhen 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


